
First Name Last Name Campbell Student Email Advisor Assignment

Nesreen Abu Khalaf n_abukhalaf0708@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Bradley Adcock b_adcock0609@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Kyle Agostini k_agostini1127@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Gregory Alan gfalan0923@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Indy Aronson i_aronson0223@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Cheryl Assante c_assante0528@email.campbell.edu Dr. Khalil Eldeeb

Mahnoor Azhar m_azhar0818@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Megan Basco m_basco1013@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Arti Bhalani a_bhalani0312@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Anastasia Bilyk a_bilyk0519@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Allison Blanchard a_blanchard0111@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson

Allison Bolin a_bolin1123@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Andrew Botros ahbotros0312@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Robert Brown rjbrown1011@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Scott Buchanan sjbuchanan0406@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

William Bukowski w_bukowski0203@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Daniel Burkhead djburkhead1019@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Mark Bushhouse m_bushhouse0719@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Thierry Bustani t_bustani0505@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Gavin Campbell g_campbell1110@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Emily Carletto e_carletto0320@email.campbell.edu Dr. Hong Zhu

Kayli Carmon k_carmon0812@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Christian Castillo c_castillo0209@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Ashlyn Chauhan a_chauhan0412@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

David Coale d_coale1019@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Ashlyn Cribbs a_cribbs0325@email.campbell.edu Dr. Khalil Eldeeb

Taylor Cunningham tecunningham1019@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Jonathan Daniels j_daniels0417@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Turner Donlin t_donlin0729@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Gabrielle Eaton g_eaton1008@email.campbell.edu Dr. Yunbo Li

Kaleb Eaton k_eaton0215@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Evan Eggiman e_eggiman0716@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Isabela Eisenberg i_eisenberg1202@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Aniqa Elahi a_elahi0216@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Justin Elchak j_elchak1030@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Elizabeth Enright e_daniels0621@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Nikol Fedotova n_fedotova0626@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

David Feist d_feist0705@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Alexandra Flint a_flint1009@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Carlton Foley c_foley1029@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Emma Fullett e_fullett0413@email.campbell.edu Dr. Hong Zhu

Abigail Garman a_garman1102@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Alex Gerez ahgerez1103@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Rachel Grant r_grant0619@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon
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James Greenwell j_greenwell0726@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Savannah Griffin s_witt1108@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Anjali Gupta a_gupta0826@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Matthew Gwinn m_gwinn0802@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Raza Hamdani r_hamdani1020@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Allyson Hardin a_hardin0907@email.campbell.edu Dr. Khalil Eldeeb

Christina Hardin c_hardin0907@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Katherine Hennion k_hennion0822@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Christopher Henson c_henson0701@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Melissa Henson m_henson0823@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Zachary Herro z_herro1216@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson

Christian Hoch c_hoch0221@email.campbell.edu Dr. Yunbo Li

Brody Hydro b_hydro1009@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Nicholas Iskandar n_iskandar1103@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Eleanor Johnson e_johnson0523@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Shlok Joshi s_joshi0208@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Nicholas Juhasz n_juhasz0818@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Cydney Kemp c_christense0713@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

William Kerr w_kerr0317@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Austin Kinne ajkinne0327@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Zachary Kitts z_kitts0629@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Nidhi Kumar n_kumar0612@email.campbell.edu Dr. Hong Zhu

Anna La Dine a_ladine1106@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Shounak Lahiri s_lahiri1030@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

David Lehrburger d_lehrburger0718@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Joseph Leuelling j_leuelling0416@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Alec Liederbach asliederbach0621@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Phillip Long p_long0609@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Lauren Merchant lemerchant0327@email.campbell.edu Dr. Khalil Eldeeb

Samantha Mills s_mills0809@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Michael Miltich m_miltich0826@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Manisha Mishra m_mishra0130@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Marissa Moffitt m_moffitt0425@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

AbdulRahman Mohammed a_mohammed1027@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson

Caroline Montgomery c_montgomery0120@email.campbell.edu Dr. Yunbo Li

Luisa Moreno lfmorenoorel0310@email.campbell.edu Dr. Yunbo Li

David Morgan d_morgan0605@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Matthew Mowry m_mowry1121@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Harrison Moy h_moy0812@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

David Mueller d_mueller0820@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Arin Murray a_murray0408@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Sreenidhi Nair s_nair0119@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Nainika Nandigama n_nandigama05300@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Muhammad Nawaz m_nawaz0105@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Morgan Nelson mrnelson0803@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Robenson Nguyen r_nguyen0214@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya
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Cameron Nogle c_nogle0530@email.campbell.edu Dr. Hong Zhu

Danielle Ogonowski d_ogonowski0914@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Claire ONeill c_oneill1120@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Jacob Ortega jgortega0519@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Callista Osley cmosley0710@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Everett Pannkuk ebpannkuk0907@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Jhana Parikh j_parikh0916@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Maya Parvathaneni m_parvathane0329@email.campbell.edu Dr. Khalil Eldeeb

Aashay Patel a_patel1230@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Meet Patel m_patel0523@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Neel Patel n_patel1023@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Renita Patel r_patel1014@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Siddharth Patil s_patil1028@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson

Evan Peck etpeck0522@email.campbell.edu Dr. Yunbo Li

Brieanna Perdue b_perdue0408@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Shaun Pitts s_pitts0609@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Chase Poulsen c_poulsen0803@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Camden Powers c_powers0813@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Isabella Ramirez i_sanchez0926@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Christopher Reynolds cmreynolds0318@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Mary Richfield m_richfield0504@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Jacob Ritter jlritter0531@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Cassandra Robertson c_robertson0223@email.campbell.edu Dr. Hong Zhu

Shiela Marie Romanick s_chancoco0227@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Iris Salswach imsalswachca0716@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Paul Scott pjscott0705@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Peter Sells pjsells0416@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Khushmi Shah k_shah0619@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Sahra Sharifi s_sharifi1001@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Mishal Siddiqui m_siddiqui0309@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Arashpreet Singh a_singh1001@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Alexandra Sobisch a_sobisch0720@email.campbell.edu Dr. Khalil Eldeeb

Siqi Song s_song0928@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Dierick Sparks drsparks0824@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Bryce Sprinkle basprinkle0717@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Brianna Stempniak b_stempniak0802@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson

Aubrey Stevens amstevens0323@email.campbell.edu Dr. Yunbo Li

Kathie Tang k_tang0223@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Jillian Taylor j_taylor0113@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Ryan Taylor r_taylor1221@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Namitha Thomas n_thomas0224@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Robert Thornhill r_thornhill0701@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Aishani Tingare astingare0212@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Terence Tsang t_tsang0821@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Alissa Turnbull a_turnbull0208@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Alec Van Loo a_vanloo0311@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya
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Jennifer Vasquez j_woehl1211@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Allen Vaytser ajvaytser1014@email.campbell.edu Dr. Hong Zhu

Rujula Vemuri r_vemuri0616@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Christa Mae Ventura c_ventura1214@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Stacy Vo stvo0112@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Asia-La'Rae Walker amwalker0814@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Nicholas Warters n_warters0522@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Sarah Welch s_welch1027@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Jamison Willis j_willis0208@email.campbell.edu Dr. Khalil Eldeeb

Allison Willman a_willman0128@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Daniel Wohl d_wohl0402@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Makayla Wood m_wood1124@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson

John Woods jtwoods0105@email.campbell.edu Dr. Yunbo Li

Neha Yerubandi n_yerubandi0427@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Falyn York f_york0310@email.campbell.edu Dr. Hong Zhu

Neusha Zadeh nmzadeh0822@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell
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